Satni ty¢ oval nikl 2m 30x15 mm

» PRO TRUHLARE » NABYTKOVE KOVANI

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatelské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

064251

8590531642517

08900-0400
1Ks

rlizné varianty

Dostupnost sklad SEZAM :

Dostupné sklad dodavatele:

u dodavatele
na cesté 3,00 ks

sklad dodavatele

+420469632112
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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